TOOL BOXES

B

=
S
%
Y|
-
>
~
=
®
-
S
%
Y
~
>

t

Lower Roll Cabine

TOOLS®

NOTE:

part,

— % Denotes non—serviceable

shown for clarity only.

See MB1800 and MB1800B parts listing on following page.

MB1800 and MB1800B

January 1998



MB1800 and MB1800B Parts Listing

INDEX#

17

18F

18
18L - 26L

18A
18R - 26R

19
19A - 23A

19F

20
20F, 21F

21

22

22F

23

23F

24
24A - 27A

24F

25

25F

26

26F

27

27F

28

29

30

31

PART#
MBC6-RC

MBC6-SWC

MB1600LK
MB1800DL
MB1800M
XLW
23655-03
23667-03
23808
33030
33955
34226
34227
35780
36279
36307
36686
36859
36860
33086
34586-07
33087
36861
34586-05
36301
36862
36303
36863
36864
36302
36865
36304
36869
34586-06
36866
36870
36867
36871
36868
36873
36872
31547
33188-AA
33835
31261

DESCRIPTION

6"X2" CASTER RIGID-SINGLE

6"X2" CASTER SWIVEL-SINGLE
PARENT LOCK MB6L??77?? SERIES
DRAWER LINER KIT

VINYL MAT

STAR WASHER FOR LOCK

5/16-18 X 1/2 HEX CAP SCREW
#8-32 X .125 HEX HEAD MACH.SCW
BOX TO SLIDE SCREW

LOCK ROD

#6 TYPE B HEX WASHER HD SCREW
END CAP-RECTANGULAR CAB HNDL
HANDLE-CHROME DOUBLE MOUNT
3/8-16X1" WHIZ LOCK BOLT

HD LOCK SLIDE SPRING

LARGE PLASTIC DOME LOGO
MB1800 LOGO

5-3/8" X WIDE DRAWER FRONT
5-3/8"X WIDE DRAWER-SERVICE
LEFT MEDIUM DUTY BB SLIDE
X-WIDE DRAWER PULL - CHROME
RIGHT MEDIUM DUTY BB SLIDE

2" WIDE DRAWER -SERVICE

WIDE DRAWER PULL CHROME

2" WIDE DRAWER FRONT

3-1/8" A WIDE DRAWER SERVICE
3-1/8" WIDE DRAWER FRONT

3-1/8" B WIDE DRAWER-SERVICE
4-1/4" WIDE DRAWER SERVICE
4-1/4" WIDE DRAWER FRONT

6-3/8" WIDE DRAWER SERVICE
6-3/8" WIDE DRAWER FRONT

2" NARROW DRAWER SERVICE
NARROW DRAWER PULL - CHROME
2" NARROW DRAWER FRONT SERVICE
4-1/4" NARROW DRAWER SERVICE
4-1/4" NARROW DRW FRONT SER
12-7/8" NARROW DRAWER SERVICE
12-7/8" NARROW DRW FRONT SER
6-3/8" NARROW DRAWER SERVICE
6-3/8" NARROW DRW FRONT SER
5/16-18 X 1 HEX BOLT

LOCK MOUNTING PLATE

MAC NAMEPLATE

ROLLAWAY CABINET WARNING LABEL

MB1800 and MB1800B
June 1998



	MB1800-p1.pdf
	MB1800-p2.pdf

